
The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6112

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Tulsa 303 288 290 881 +41
2 New Mexico State 295 295 296 886 +46
3 BYU 307 291 295 893 +53
4 Fresno State 306 293 301 900 +60
5 Kansas 302 297 308 907 +67
6 Colorado State 309 301 305 915 +75

Oral Roberts 311 301 303 915 +75
8 Cincinnati 314 308 314 936 +96
9 MSU 319 318 304 941 +101



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6112

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Tulsa 303 288 290 881 +41
1 Greta Bruner 71 69 71 211 +1
T 9 Nadia Majidizadeh 76 77 69 222 +12
13 Anneke Strobach 77 69 79 225 +15
T 18 Olivia Jackson 79 73 75 227 +17
T 41 Nikki Marquardt 86 78 75 239 +29

2 New Mexico State 295 295 296 886 +46
2 Camille Orito 72 72 73 217 +7
6 Pun Chanachai 71 76 73 220 +10
T 9 Kristen Cline 75 72 75 222 +12
T 24 Valeria Macias 77 75 78 230 +20
T 33 Dominique Galloway 78 81 75 234 +24

3 BYU 307 291 295 893 +53
T 3 Rose Huang 75 70 74 219 +9
T 9 Alex White 76 70 76 222 +12
T 20 Kendra Dalton 81 76 71 228 +18
T 22 Lauren Atkinson 76 79 74 229 +19
T 29 Brooklyn Hocker 80 75 78 233 +23

4 Fresno State 306 293 301 900 +60
T 7 Guðrún Björgvinsdottir 74 75 72 221 +11
T 14 Mimi Ho 79 73 74 226 +16
T 18 Hayden Mammen 75 71 81 227 +17
T 24 Kristin Simonsen 78 74 78 230 +20
40 Joanna Kim 82 77 77 236 +26

5 Kansas 302 297 308 907 +67
T 3 Ariadna Fonseca 69 72 78 219 +9
T 14 Victoria Chandra 74 75 77 226 +16
T 33 Pitsinee Winyarat 78 79 77 234 +24
T 38 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob 81 75 79 235 +25
T 38 Yitsen Chou 84 75 76 235 +25

6 Colorado State 309 301 305 915 +75
T 14 Katrina Prendergast 73 76 77 226 +16
T 14 Ellen Secor 77 77 72 226 +16
T 24 Brianna Becker 79 74 77 230 +20
T 29 Elisabeth Rau 80 74 79 233 +23
51 Jessica Sloot 83 81 82 246 +36

T 6 Oral Roberts 311 301 303 915 +75
T 3 Beatriz Garcia 76 69 74 219 +9
T 7 Kennedy Ishee 78 69 74 221 +11
T 29 Paty Torres 78 79 76 233 +23
T 45 Rebecca Hnidka 79 84 79 242 +32
54 Natalie Mattison 92 84 88 264 +54

8 Cincinnati 314 308 314 936 +96
12 Valentina Herrera 76 71 77 224 +14
T 29 Christina Gloor 78 76 79 233 +23
T 41 Tara Liebert 79 82 78 239 +29
44 Ashley Cassidy 82 79 80 241 +31
52 Sophia Langenius 81 85 87 253 +43



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6112

3

9 MSU 319 318 304 941 +101
T 22 Verena Gimmy 74 76 79 229 +19
T 33 Rachel Johnson 77 83 74 234 +24
T 45 Ashley Childers 84 83 75 242 +32
T 45 Ryan Pate 85 81 76 242 +32
50 Lindsey Eisenreich 84 78 83 245 +35



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6112

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 20 Xinyun Yu Kansas 76 72 80 228 +18
T 27 Johanna Samuelsson Tulsa 80 76 76 232 +22
T 27 Aiko Leong BYU 79 73 80 232 +22
T 33 Taylor Dobson Tulsa 79 77 78 234 +24
T 33 Kallie Gonzales Kansas 80 77 77 234 +24

43 Kennedie Montoya New MexicoState 80 79 81 240 +30
T 45 Anna Kennedy BYU 86 79 77 242 +32
49 Mackenzie Medders Tulsa 81 80 83 244 +34
53 Caroline Reiners Colorado State 83 87 91 261 +51



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6112

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Tulsa 303 288 290 881 +41
2 New Mexico State 295 295 296 886 +46
3 BYU 307 291 295 893 +53
4 Fresno State 306 293 301 900 +60
5 Kansas 302 297 308 907 +67
6 Colorado State 309 301 305 915 +75

Oral Roberts 311 301 303 915 +75
8 Cincinnati 314 308 314 936 +96
9 MSU 319 318 304 941 +101

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Greta Bruner Tulsa 71 69 71 211 +1
2 Camille Orito New Mexico State 72 72 73 217 +7
3 Beatriz Garcia Oral Roberts 76 69 74 219 +9

Ariadna Fonseca Kansas 69 72 78 219 +9
Rose Huang BYU 75 70 74 219 +9

6 Pun Chanachai New Mexico State 71 76 73 220 +10
7 Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 74 75 72 221 +11

Kennedy Ishee Oral Roberts 78 69 74 221 +11
9 Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 76 77 69 222 +12

Alex White BYU 76 70 76 222 +12
Kristen Cline New Mexico State 75 72 75 222 +12

12 Valentina Herrera Cincinnati 76 71 77 224 +14
13 Anneke Strobach Tulsa 77 69 79 225 +15
14 Victoria Chandra Kansas 74 75 77 226 +16

Ellen Secor Colorado State 77 77 72 226 +16
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 73 76 77 226 +16
Mimi Ho Fresno State 79 73 74 226 +16

18 Olivia Jackson Tulsa 79 73 75 227 +17
Hayden Mammen Fresno State 75 71 81 227 +17

20 *Xinyun Yu Kansas 76 72 80 228 +18
Kendra Dalton BYU 81 76 71 228 +18



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

New Mexico State 3.00 E
Tulsa 3.15 +3
BYU 3.15 +3
Kansas 3.20 +4
Cincinnati 3.30 +6
Colorado State 3.35 +7
Fresno State 3.40 +8
Oral Roberts 3.45 +9
MSU 3.55 +11
PAR 4 SCORING

Tulsa 4.17 +10
BYU 4.27 +16
MSU 4.35 +21
Fresno State 4.37 +22
Colorado State 4.40 +24
New Mexico State 4.40 +24
Kansas 4.42 +25
Oral Roberts 4.45 +27
Cincinnati 4.53 +32
PAR 5 SCORING

New Mexico State 5.00 E
Fresno State 5.20 +2
BYU 5.40 +4
MSU 5.50 +5
Oral Roberts 5.50 +5
Tulsa 5.60 +6
Colorado State 5.60 +6
Kansas 5.80 +8
Cincinnati 6.30 +13

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Tulsa 12
New Mexico State 8
MSU 8
Cincinnati 6
Oral Roberts 6
Fresno State 5
BYU 5
Colorado State 4
Kansas 4
PARS

BYU 58
Tulsa 54
Kansas 52
Fresno State 51
Colorado State 51
New Mexico State 51
Oral Roberts 48
MSU 43
Cincinnati 40



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 70  Yardage: 6112

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Greta Bruner Tulsa 71 69 71 211 +1
2 Camille Orito New Mexico State 72 72 73 217 +7
3 Beatriz Garcia Oral Roberts 76 69 74 219 +9

Ariadna Fonseca Kansas 69 72 78 219 +9
Rose Huang BYU 75 70 74 219 +9

6 Pun Chanachai New Mexico State 71 76 73 220 +10
7 Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 74 75 72 221 +11

Kennedy Ishee Oral Roberts 78 69 74 221 +11
9 Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 76 77 69 222 +12

Alex White BYU 76 70 76 222 +12
Kristen Cline New Mexico State 75 72 75 222 +12

12 Valentina Herrera Cincinnati 76 71 77 224 +14
13 Anneke Strobach Tulsa 77 69 79 225 +15
14 Victoria Chandra Kansas 74 75 77 226 +16

Ellen Secor Colorado State 77 77 72 226 +16
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 73 76 77 226 +16
Mimi Ho Fresno State 79 73 74 226 +16

18 Olivia Jackson Tulsa 79 73 75 227 +17
Hayden Mammen Fresno State 75 71 81 227 +17

20 *Xinyun Yu Kansas 76 72 80 228 +18
Kendra Dalton BYU 81 76 71 228 +18

22 Verena Gimmy MSU 74 76 79 229 +19
Lauren Atkinson BYU 76 79 74 229 +19

24 Kristin Simonsen Fresno State 78 74 78 230 +20
Brianna Becker Colorado State 79 74 77 230 +20
Valeria Macias New Mexico State 77 75 78 230 +20

27 *Johanna Samuelsson Tulsa 80 76 76 232 +22
*Aiko Leong BYU 79 73 80 232 +22

29 Christina Gloor Cincinnati 78 76 79 233 +23
Paty Torres Oral Roberts 78 79 76 233 +23
Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 80 74 79 233 +23
Brooklyn Hocker BYU 80 75 78 233 +23

33 *Taylor Dobson Tulsa 79 77 78 234 +24
*Kallie Gonzales Kansas 80 77 77 234 +24
Pitsinee Winyarat Kansas 78 79 77 234 +24
Rachel Johnson MSU 77 83 74 234 +24
Dominique Galloway New Mexico State 78 81 75 234 +24

38 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob Kansas 81 75 79 235 +25
Yitsen Chou Kansas 84 75 76 235 +25

40 Joanna Kim Fresno State 82 77 77 236 +26
41 Nikki Marquardt Tulsa 86 78 75 239 +29

Tara Liebert Cincinnati 79 82 78 239 +29
43 *Kennedie Montoya New Mexico State 80 79 81 240 +30
44 Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 82 79 80 241 +31
45 Ryan Pate MSU 85 81 76 242 +32

Rebecca Hnidka Oral Roberts 79 84 79 242 +32
*Anna Kennedy BYU 86 79 77 242 +32
Ashley Childers MSU 84 83 75 242 +32

49 *Mackenzie Medders Tulsa 81 80 83 244 +34
50 Lindsey Eisenreich MSU 84 78 83 245 +35
51 Jessica Sloot Colorado State 83 81 82 246 +36
52 Sophia Langenius Cincinnati 81 85 87 253 +43
53 *Caroline Reiners Colorado State 83 87 91 261 +51
54 Natalie Mattison Oral Roberts 92 84 88 264 +54



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Nikki Marquardt Tulsa 2.75 -1
Victoria Chandra Kansas 2.75 -1

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 2.75 -1

Dominique Galloway
New Mexico
State 2.75 -1

Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 3.00 E
Ariadna Fonseca Kansas 3.00 E

Camille Orito
New Mexico
State 3.00 E

Alex White BYU 3.00 E
Rachel Johnson MSU 3.00 E
Beatriz Garcia Oral Roberts 3.00 E
Kendra Dalton BYU 3.00 E
Greta Bruner Tulsa 3.00 E
Rose Huang BYU 3.00 E
Christina Gloor Cincinnati 3.00 E
Aiko Leong BYU 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Greta Bruner Tulsa 3.83 -2
Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 4.00 E
Ellen Secor Colorado State 4.00 E
Kendra Dalton BYU 4.00 E
Olivia Jackson Tulsa 4.08 +1
Lauren Atkinson BYU 4.08 +1
Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 4.17 +2
Kennedy Ishee Oral Roberts 4.17 +2
Ashley Childers MSU 4.17 +2
Nikki Marquardt Tulsa 4.25 +3
Anna Kennedy BYU 4.25 +3
Beatriz Garcia Oral Roberts 4.25 +3
Mimi Ho Fresno State 4.25 +3

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 4.25 +3

Yitsen Chou Kansas 4.25 +3

PAR 5 SCORING

Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 4.50 -1
Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 4.50 -1

Camille Orito
New Mexico
State 4.50 -1

Kristen Cline
New Mexico
State 4.50 -1

Anneke Strobach Tulsa 5.00 E
Brooklyn Hocker BYU 5.00 E
Kennedy Ishee Oral Roberts 5.00 E
Rachel Johnson MSU 5.00 E

Valeria Macias
New Mexico
State 5.00 E

Ellen Secor Colorado State 5.00 E
Mimi Ho Fresno State 5.00 E
Ashley Childers MSU 5.00 E
Joanna Kim Fresno State 5.00 E
Rose Huang BYU 5.00 E
Rebecca Hnidka Oral Roberts 5.00 E

EAGLES

Xinyun Yu Kansas 1

BIRDIES

Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 4
Greta Bruner Tulsa 4

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 3

Johanna Samuelsson Tulsa 3
Beatriz Garcia Oral Roberts 3
Ellen Secor Colorado State 3
Nikki Marquardt Tulsa 3
Rachel Johnson MSU 3
Mimi Ho Fresno State 2
Christina Gloor Cincinnati 2
Verena Gimmy MSU 2

Camille Orito
New Mexico
State 2

Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 2
Kendra Dalton BYU 2
Paty Torres Oral Roberts 2

PARS

Kennedy Ishee Oral Roberts 15
Ariadna Fonseca Kansas 13
Alex White BYU 13
Kendra Dalton BYU 13
Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 13
Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 12
Kallie Gonzales Kansas 12
Anna Kennedy BYU 12
Ashley Childers MSU 12
Brianna Becker Colorado State 12
Rose Huang BYU 12
Olivia Jackson Tulsa 12

Dominique Galloway
New Mexico
State 12

Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 11

Camille Orito
New Mexico
State 11



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Tulsa Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 362 9 27 17 1 4.19 4 362 1
2 4 375 23 23 8 3 4.81 4 375 2
3 5 538 1 29 19 5 3 5.57 5 538 3
4 4 380 6 30 14 4 2 4.33 4 380 4
5 4 356 3 35 14 2 1 4.30 4 356 5
6 3 139 5 32 13 4 1 3.31 3 139 6
7 4 353 2 25 23 4 4.54 4 353 7
8 4 390 6 35 11 2 4.17 4 390 8
9 3 175 2 37 13 2 3.28 3 175 9
10 4 385 3 24 22 5 4.54 4 385 10
11 4 366 2 35 16 1 4.30 4 366 11
12 4 389 1 1 19 30 3 1 4.63 4 389 12
13 4 320 6 37 9 2 4.13 4 320 13
14 3 162 3 26 16 9 3.57 3 162 14
15 4 370 26 25 3 4.57 4 370 15
16 5 535 3 26 16 9 5.57 5 535 16
17 3 131 7 35 12 3.09 3 131 17
18 4 386 4 29 17 4 4.39 4 386 18

Round 2 - Tulsa Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 362 4 24 19 7 1 4.56 4 362 1
2 4 375 4 27 17 6 1 4.48 4 375 2
3 5 538 3 26 16 9 1 5.59 5 538 3
4 4 380 3 30 16 5 1 4.44 4 380 4
5 4 356 7 33 11 3 1 4.20 4 356 5
6 3 139 8 30 13 3 3.20 3 139 6
7 4 353 8 29 12 5 4.26 4 353 7
8 4 390 11 30 13 4.04 4 390 8
9 3 175 3 39 8 4 1 3.26 3 175 9
10 4 385 2 19 26 7 1 4.74 4 385 10
11 4 366 2 21 28 3 4.59 4 366 11
12 4 389 6 31 15 2 4.24 4 389 12
13 4 320 5 34 12 3 1 4.26 4 320 13
14 3 162 6 35 7 6 3.24 3 162 14
15 4 370 3 31 20 4.31 4 370 15
16 5 535 9 25 18 2 5.24 5 535 16
17 3 131 5 31 18 3.24 3 131 17
18 4 386 5 31 12 6 1 4.37 4 386 18



The Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Tulsa Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 362 6 25 19 4 1 4.41 4 362 1
2 4 375 5 24 17 8 3 4.59 4 375 2
3 5 538 1 21 16 16 9 6.11 5 538 3
4 4 380 2 29 18 5 1 4.50 4 380 4
5 4 356 3 37 11 3 4.26 4 356 5
6 3 139 4 32 10 8 3.41 3 139 6
7 4 353 1 24 22 7 2 4.69 4 353 7
8 4 390 7 31 15 1 4.19 4 390 8
9 3 175 5 29 18 2 3.31 3 175 9
10 4 385 3 23 18 10 1 4.67 4 385 10
11 4 366 19 25 10 2 4.87 4 366 11
12 4 389 30 23 1 4.46 4 389 12
13 4 320 8 29 17 4.17 4 320 13
14 3 162 6 25 20 3 1 3.41 3 162 14
15 4 370 2 30 15 7 2 4.54 4 370 15
16 5 535 4 26 19 5 2 5.50 5 535 16
17 3 131 4 34 15 1 3.24 3 131 17
18 4 386 4 34 14 2 4.26 4 386 18


